

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32627/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2009 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

WA No. 1626/2009

CHIEF GEN.MANAGER,SBI &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REV.P.V.JACOB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permisison to file addl. documents and  
prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPHFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Kapur,Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Kapur,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar,Adv.  
Ms. Ashmi Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

The interim order passed on 26/10/2010 will  
continue in the meantime.[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER[JUGINDER KAUR]  
COURT MASTER