

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32627/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2009 in WA No.1626/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

CHIEF GEN.MANAGER,SBI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REV.P.V.JACOB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office
report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 01/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SENFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated, let the matter be
adjourned for three weeks, as prayed for.|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master| |(S.S.R. Krishna)
| |Court Master|
|